A

ESTABLISHED 1318

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number;
Vani

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV 1110_00273
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Deliver
Re%;gkk l; 2%§?g§£ﬂ£ﬁ{07
a o: : .
FAIRTEADE + FLOAE SEE03 Gross Weight :  82.064kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY Q

TERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

TH

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

‘Pagkdg:

501364
901362
900488
901447
200559
901476
9031186
901082

700026557
700026640
700026441
700025827
700025052
700026112
700024830
700025789

Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne
Hooch Howler Elack Currant 6x750ml
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Sour Monkey Bubblegum {750 + 6§ Shot
CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail éx2Lt

KWV Brandy and Cola 4 {6x440Cml)
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)

Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml

Bot
Bot
cs
Bot
cs
[84]
cs
Bot

6 x 2000
24 x 440
24 x 275
6 x 750

2.0+~ ,100.29
L

2.0v/100.29
1.0 4 67.12

3.0 ¥V 100.86
1.0 4 625.92
2.0 \::;463.35
2.0 ¥ 356.88
2.0 7 80.73

2.80 0\
2.80
2.80
16.00
11.07
1.50
6.40
3.70

97.48
97.48
942.84
84.72
556.63
456.41
334.04
77.74

224.20

154.96 29.24

194.96 29.24 224.20
842.84 126.43 965.27
254.17 38.13 292,30
556.63 83.49 640.12
912.82 126.93 1,049.75
668.08 100.21 768.29
155.49 23.32 178.81

ged

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

Received in good order

CLATRWCOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:
Date:

Name:\xgcl“)‘

el 2 S

Currency:

Payment Terma:

15 days from atmt 1.5% diac

Bank Details: Chegque Acc
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




