

Bill to:
TOPWIK
 TOPS AT SPAR WINKLE -11661
 BUCKLEY ENTREPRISES (PTY)LTD
 10 WINKLESPRUIT RD
 WINKLESPRUIT
 VAT REG NO: 4370283964

Ship to:
TOPWIK
 TOPS AT SPAR WINKLE -11661
 BUCKLEY ENTREPRISES (PTY)LTD
 10 WINKLESPRUIT RD
 WINKLESPRUIT



KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 Vani
 KWV Order Number:
 111000273
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 82.064kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041165213
 Document Date: 28.03.2025
 Delivery date: 01.04.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901364	700026557	Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne	Bot	6 x 750	2.0	100.29	2.80		97.48	194.96	29.24	224.20
901362	700026640	Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml	Bot	6 x 750	2.0	100.29	2.80		97.48	194.96	29.24	224.20
900488	700026441	Wild Africa Cream Liqueur 6x1000ml 1	CS	6 x 1000	1.0	867.12	2.80		842.84	842.84	126.43	969.27
901447	700025827	Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + 6 Shot	Bot	6 x 750	3.0	100.86	16.00		84.72	254.17	38.13	292.30
900559	700025052	CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	625.92	11.07		556.63	556.63	83.49	640.12
901476	700026112	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	2.0	463.36	1.50		456.41	912.82	136.93	1,049.75
901186	700024830	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	2.0	356.88	6.40		334.04	668.08	100.21	768.29
901082	700025789	Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml	Bot	6 x 750	2.0	80.73	3.70		77.74	155.49	23.32	178.81
										3,779.95	566.99	4,346.94

104-28

Liquor Runners Durban
 DEBRIEFED
 Signed

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by
 Liquor Runner Durban
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
 UNIT 3A
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
 on behalf of Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Depot Signature
 For Receipt from Customer
 Name: Vani
 Signature:
 Date: 10/4/25

Payment Terms:
 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
 Bank:
 FNB
 Acc: 6300 328 6845
 Branch: 250655